

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 4 OF 2005

UDAI SINGH DAGAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim relief, extension of time and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO.11880 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/02/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta , Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar , Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh , Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan , Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi , Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal , Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish , Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma , Adv.

Mr. M.T. George , Adv.

Mr. Sonam P. Wangdei, Adv.Gen.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

for M/S. Arputham, Aruna & Co. , Adv.

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal , Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal , Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra , Adv.

Mr. Navin Prakash , Adv.

Mrs. B.Sunita Rao , Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv.

Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri ,Adv.

Mr. Naveen Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv.

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad ,Adv.

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv.

M/S. Corporate Law Group ,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava ,Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv.

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia ,Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Siwach, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.

Mr. T.V.George ,Adv.

Mr. Navin Prakash,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A.No.6 - application for intervention is allowed. Heard
the learned counsel for the parties. List for further hearing on
21st February, 2007.

In the meantime, learned counsel for the parties ma
y
file their written submissions.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA

BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER